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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002396

E24002397
E24002398
E24002399

E24002400
E24002401

E24002402
E24002403
E24002404
E24002405
E24002406
E24002407

E24002409

Reported

06:03:40 07/18/24

07:30:37 07/18/24

08:21:13 07/18/24

11:35:35 07/18/24

13:28:03 07/18/24
14:45:21 07/18/24

15:11:54 07/18/24
16:07:43 07/18/24
19:14:16 07/18/24
22:17:20 07/18/24
22:58:05 07/18/24
03:30:54 07/19/24

04:14:02 07/19/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Agency: Millhousen Fire Department

Incident Number
E24002408

Reported

04:14:02 07/19/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS DIFF 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG
RQST

CRASH PD 2618 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,

GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND,

CRASH INJURY E MAIN ST & S VINE ST,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER OPTIONS IN COLUMBUS,

EMS FALL 1034 E CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG
UNCONSCIOUS

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, GREENWOOQOD

Nature Incident Address
EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, GREENWOOD

Loctn

Loctn

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26984/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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