

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

<u>Dsp</u> ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn
E24002396	06:03:40 07/18/24	EMS DIFF	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 61,	
		BREATH	GREENSBURG	
E24002397	07:30:37 07/18/24	EMS AMBUL	727 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG	Ĵ
		RQST		
E24002398	08:21:13 07/18/24	CRASH PD	2618 S COUNTY RD 60 SW,	
			GREENSBURG	
E24002399	11:35:35 07/18/24	EMS TRANSFE	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;	

			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	
E24002400	13:28:03 07/18/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND,	ACT
E24002401	14:45:21 07/18/24	CRASH INJURY	E MAIN ST & S VINE ST,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E24002402	15.11.54 07/19/24	EMC TD ANCEED	ODTIONS IN COLUMBIA	АСТ

E24002402	15:11:54 07/18/24	EMS TRANSF	FER OPTIONS IN COLUMBUS,	ACT
E24002403	16:07:43 07/18/24	EMS FALL	1034 E CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	ACT
E24002404	19:14:16 07/18/24	EMS	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
		UNCONSCIO	US	
E24002405	22:17:20 07/18/24	EMS TRANSF	FER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;	ACT

112-1002-100	22.17.20 07/10/24	ENG THE ROOT E CROWN TO BEVE,		1101
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	
E24002406	22:58:05 07/18/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR	ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG	
E24002407	02.20.54.07/10/24	EMC TD ANCEE	ED 1001 E CENTRAL AVE. ADDOD	АСТ

E24002407 03:30:54 07/19/24 EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR ACT GROVE, GREENSBURG

E24002409 04:14:02 07/19/24 EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, GREENWOOD ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Agency: Millhousen Fire Department

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDspE2400240804:14:02 07/19/24EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, GREENWOODACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26984/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 07/19/24